South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 10, 2026, 02:08:14 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S 0727 General Bill, By T.W. Mitchell
A Bill to provide for the divestiture of State economic involvement in South Africa.

09/03/85
09/03/85
01/14/86
01/14/86
03/26/86
03/27/86
03/27/86
04/30/86
05/06/86
05/07/86
05/13/86
06/02/86
06/03/86
06/03/86
06/03/86
06/03/86

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Finance

Introduced and read first time SJ-54

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-54

Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-1307

Read second time SJ-1333

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1333
Amended SJ-2399

Debate adjourned SJ-2437

Debate interrupted SJ-2501

Debate interrupted SJ-2568

Debate interrupted SJ-3470

Amended

Read third time and sent to House

Introduced and read first time HJ-3574

Referred to Committee on Interstate Cooperation HJ-3574

Page 1 of 1



