

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S 0727 General Bill, By T.W. Mitchell

A Bill to provide for the divestiture of State economic involvement in South Africa.

09/03/85	Senate	Prefiled
09/03/85	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance
01/14/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-54
01/14/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-54
03/26/86	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-1307
03/27/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-1333
03/27/86	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1333
04/30/86	Senate	Amended SJ-2399
05/06/86	Senate	Debate adjourned SJ-2437
05/07/86	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-2501
05/13/86	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-2568
06/02/86	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-3470
06/03/86	Senate	Amended
06/03/86	Senate	Read third time and sent to House
06/03/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-3574
06/03/86	House	Referred to Committee on Interstate Cooperation HJ-3574